1803-1808

-1815

1815-1829

1832-1848

1850-1869

1870-1871

1871-1874

-mars 1875

1875-1876

1876-1884

1884-1888

1888-1892

1892-1904

1904-1914

1914-1918

1918-1919

1919-1935

1935-1938

1938-

1945-1948

1952-1979

1979-1989

1989-2001

PLOUGONVEN

LAISET Georges

DESCOGNET Pierre Toussaint Jean Marie

DUPARC Ange Joseph Marie Florimond

BOURVEN Gilles

DE ROQUEFEUIL Ernest

LE GUINER Auguste Jean Marie
LE JEUNE Sulpice

LE SAOUT HervéMarie

L E BASSER Etienne

LE SAOUT HervéMarie
AUFFRET Hyacinthe

LAIZET Hervé

TROADEC Jean

MANCHEC FrangoisMarie Henri
L’ELEOUET Pierre

MANCHEC FrangoisMarieHenri
L’ELEOUET Pierre

SALAUN Jean-Yves

LE ROUX Emile

PRIGENT Armand

LARHER Albert

FLOCH Hervé

LE CAM Yves



2001-2008 MOREAU Robert

2008-2014 PRIGENT André

2014- LE COUSSE Yvon



